
Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies. Information
displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



£¤302")10

")135

Conn
ect

icu
t

Riv
er

Fla
g P

on
d

Up
per

Mt
n P

ond

Dodg
e P

ond

Lo
we

r
Mt

n P
on

d

High St

King'sRd

Cabin Rd

Bu
rrill

Rd

Judys Ln

Mutt Rd

Griffon

Maple Ln

Pin
e

Hil
l R

d

No Name

No N
am

e

Mo
os

e
Ru

n R
d

Sugarway
Dr

Pin
e

Kn
oll

 Te
r

Plains Rd

Tammy'sWay

Wate
r S

t

Ridg e

Rd

BirchRd

Sk
ylin

e D
r

Scho
ff R

d

Blue Jay Rd

Armstro
ng

Ave

Locke
Rd

Old
Mans

 Rd

Og
on

tz
Rd

Ca
te

Rd

Barnet Rd

N Main StSa
nb

orn
Ln

Mountain
View Dr

S Main
St

ButsonRd

Sunset Dr
Bu

rke
 Vi

ew
 Ln

Pettyboro Rd

Winchester Dr

No
Nam

e

Sm
ith

Rd

Brooks Rd

Hurd
Hill Rd

Dickinson St

WardRd

Crest
View Dr

Parker
Hill Rd

RidgeLineDr

Clo
ug

h
Rd

Harleyview Dr

MillBrook Rd

BuffumRd

Echo

Ledge
Rd

Gr
an

ge
Ha

l lR
d

Gl
eb

e R
d

Wits
EndRd

Qu
ebe

c

Rd

Tyler

Dr

TrevenaRd

La
ng

Rd
Thorpe Rd

Spring
Hill Rd

FosterHill Rd

Aldrich
Rd

Lisbon
Rd

Ho
dg

e
Hil

lR
d

LangRd

CloughHill Rd

No Name

La
ngw

ay

Rd

Wa
ter

s R
d

Littleton
Rd

Hubberton RdPa
rke

r
Hil

l R
d

Litt
leto

n R
d

Hunts
Mountain Rd

Ho
me

ste
ad

Rd

Lyman Rd

SmuttyHollow Rd

Pe
tty

bo
ro 

Rd

Cole
Plain

Rd

DodgeRd

Pe
ttyb

oro
Rd

Stanton Rd

Flin t Rd

BobbinMill Rd

Woodsville
Rd

Dam Rd

CloughHill Rd

W Bath Rd

Tinkerville Rd

Bath Rd

Mo
nro

e R
d

N Skin ny
RidgeRd

NelsonRd

Brook Rd

Moulto
n

Hill Rd

Sk
inn

y R
idg

e R
d

Copp
erm

ine
 Rd

Lit
t le

ton
Rd

W
heeler Rd

Cross Rd

Littl
eto

n Rd

Sm
ith

Rd

Un
der

 Th
e

Moun
tain

 Rd

Ash Hill Rd

Monr
oe 

Rd

Monroe Rd

Wo
od

sv
ille

 R
d

Do
dg

e
Po

nd
Rd

Unde
r The

Moun
tain

Rd

Plain
s Rd

V E R M
O

N T

MONR
OE

LY
MAN

MONROE

BATH

MONROE

LITTLETON

LY
MAN

LIS
BO

N

LYMANBATH

LYMAN

LITTLETON

LISBON
BATH LISBON

LANDAFF

!1 !2

!3 !4 !5

!6 !7 !8 !9

!10 !11 !12 !13 !14

!15 !16 !17 !18 !19

!20

MONROE

Date: 1/5/2021



")135

Conn
ect

icu
t

Riv
er

UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T
MONROE

BATH Flint
Rd

Dodge Falls Rd

Wo
od

sv
ille

Rd
Mo

nro
e R

d

Flint Rd

Mo
nro

e R
d

0262

0249

0248

0254

6135

6134

0061

0260

0259

1

MONROE
Match to Page            3

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MONROE

BATH

Flin
t R

d

Locke Rd

Flint Rd

0250

6135

6136

0060

0260

0259

2

MONROE
Match to Page            4

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er
UVIN 91 V

E
R

M
O

N
T

Bede
ll

Cir

Hammond
Rd Woodsville Rd

Winches te rD r

Harleyview Dr

Wo
od

s v
ille

Rd

0007

0008

0001

0005

0004

0002

0068

0014

0006

3

MONROE
Match to Page            6

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

MON
RO

E
LY

MAN

MONROE

BATH

LYMANBATH

Bede
ll

Cir

Harleyview Dr

Woodsville Rd

Plain
s R

d

0007

0069

0008

0001

0004

0012

0070

0062
0014

4

MONROE
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MON
RO

E
LY

MAN

LYMANBATH

Moulton Hill Rd

Plain
s Rd

Sm
ith

 Rd

Hunts Mountain Rd

6014

0012

0297

6015

5

MONROE
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Co
nn

ect
icu

t
Riv

er

UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

Sta
te 

Ga
rag

e R
d

Bu
rrill Rd

Main St Fairfield
Rd

McIndoesFalls Rd

Plains Rd

Co
ppe

rm
ine

 Rd

Woodsville Rd

Lit
tle

ton
 Rd

0085

0087

0013

0010

0074

0046
0067

0015

0024

0086

8259

0009

0011

6

MONROE
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Pin
e

Hil
l R

d

Mountain
View

Dr

Plains Rd

Co
pp

erm
ine

 R
d

0074

0075

0018

0017

7

MONROE
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MONR
OE

LY
MAN

Plains Rd Hunts Mountain Rd
6015

8

MONROE
Match to Page           12

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MONR
OE

LY
MAN

Brook Rd

Moul
ton

 Hi
ll R

d

Un
de

r T
he

Moun
tain

Rd

0040

0122

0015

0292

0014

9

MONROE
Match to Page           13

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Conn
ecti

cut
River

UVIN 91 V
E

R
M

O
N

T

Barnet Rd

Litt
leto

n Rd

0027

0028

8258

10

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Conn
ect

icu
t

Riv
er

UVIN 91
V

E
R

M
O

N
T

Beth's
Way

Pin
e

Hil
l Rd

Ta
mm

ys
Wa

y

Judys
L n

Tammy's Way

Littleton Rd

Mountain View Dr

Sunset Dr

Buffum Rd

Gr
an

ge
Ha

ll R
d

Tyl
er 

Dr

Copp
erm

ine
Rd

Littleton Rd

Nelson Rd

0026

0027

0031

0078

0021

0030

0052

0032

0082

0073

0065

0037

0022

0020

0083

0023

0019
0066

0029

0081

0060

0064

0025

0045

0094

0095

11

MONROE
Match to Page           15

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page           12

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

NelsonRd
Lan

g R
d

Sunset Dr

Bu
rke

Vie
w Ln

Ridge Line Dr

Sm
utt

y H
oll

ow
Rd

Litt
leto

n R
d

Copp
erm

ine
 Rd

0041

0049

0079

0093

0051

0077

0083

0072

0076

0047

0023

0050

0091

0092

12

MONROE
Match to Page           16

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

1
Match to Page           13

Match to Page            8
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



MONR
OE

LY
MAN

Sm
utt

y H
oll

ow
Rd

La
ng

Rd

0049

0079

0048

0051

0072

0047

0050

13

MONROE
Match to Page           17

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

2
Match to Page           14

Match to Page            9
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Lo
we

r
Mt

n P
on

d

MONROELYMAN

Sk
inn

y R
idg

e R
dBobbin Mill Rd

Un
de

r T
he

Mo
un

tain
Rd

0071

0043

0295

0042
0041

14

MONROE
Match to Page           18

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

3
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Conn
ect

icu
t Ri

ver

UVIN 91

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

Griffon

Buffum Rd

0036

0035

0039

0034

0033

15

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           16

Match to Page           11
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Connecticut

River

V E R M O N T

Ward Rd

Smutty Hollow Rd

Litt
leto

n R
d

Dam Rd

0053

0055

0044

0043
0042

16

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

5
Match to Page           17

Match to Page           12
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Connect
icut

RiverV
E

R
M

O
N

T

MONROE

LITTLETON

Monroe
Rd

Stanton Rd

Dam Rd

Litt
leto

n R
d

Littl
eto

n R
d

0054

0080

0057
6137

17

MONROE
Match to Page           20

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

6
Match to Page           18

Match to Page           13
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Up
per

Mt
n P

ond

MON
RO

E
LY

MAN

MONROE

LITTLETON

Littleton
Rd

Stanton Rd

Monroe Rd 0240

0241

0056

0057
6137

18

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

7
Match to Page           19

Match to Page           14
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")135

Connecticut
River

MON
RO

E
LY

MAN

MONROE

LITTLETON

LYMAN

LITTLETON

Foster Hill R
d

Monroe Rd

Sk
inn

y R
idg

e R
d

N
Sk

inn
y R

idg
e R

d

0240

0302

0454

0239

6736

6016

19

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

8
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Connecticut
River

V
E

R
M

O
N

T

MONROE

LITTLETON

20

MONROE
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            0

Match to Page           17
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


